
BARS FINAL RESULTS
School Name SJ AJ AVG Place

Carroll Olivia Wagoner 9.35 9.3 9.325 1
Bishop Dwenger Rebecca Trahin 9.20 9.40 9.300 2
Bishop Dwenger Alicia Rooche 9.25 9.2 9.225 3
Concordia Katie Ruhl 9.15 9.10 9.125 4
Bishop Dwenger Jeanna Van Hoey 8.9 8.9 8.900 5
Bishop Dwenger Juanita Nix 8.7 8.7 8.700 6
Snider Jeanna Glick 8.55 8.80 8.675 7
Northrop Dina Petridis 8.75 8.60 8.675 7
Northrop Marissa Boon 8.20 8.20 8.200 9
Carroll Kelsey Riecken 8.00 8.40 8.200 9
Concordia Hilary Eshelman 8.10 8.20 8.150 11
Concordia Kara Doerffler 7.85 8.1 7.975 13
Bishop Luers Audrey Greibel 8.05 7.90 7.975 12
Snider Justine Crothers 7.85 8.00 7.925 14
Dekalb Emma Weiler 7.8 7.8 7.800 15
Snider Keri Henry 7.85 7.7 7.775 16
Snider Malory Jarrell 7.70 7.70 7.700 17
Leo Kaitlin Gengler 7.5 7.8 7.650 18
Northrop Kelsey Gentile 7.15 7.10 7.125 19
Dekalb Sarah Baird 7.05 6.9 6.975 20
Angola Courtney Williams 6.75 7.00 6.875 21
Northrop Megan Orendorff 6.65 6.90 6.775 22
Dekalb Leslee Getts 6.60 6.70 6.650 23
Carroll Allie Diaz 6.55 6.70 6.625 24
South Side Chelsea Crawford 6.50 6.60 6.550 25
Leo Jackie Cottrell 6.30 6.70 6.500 26
Leo Jessica Robbins 6.55 6.40 6.475 27
Homestead Dana Droes 6.10 6.30 6.200 28
Canterbury Chelsey Williams 5.95 6.20 6.075 29
Wayne Brooke Erler 5.95 6 5.975 30
Concordia Ashley Adams 5.9 6 5.950 31
Carroll Chelsie Hogle 5.8 6 5.900 32
Homestead Grace Lundergan 5.60 5.80 5.700 33
Elmhurst Jenna Huddleston 5.55 5.40 5.475 34
North Side Haylee Sark 5.25 5.3 5.275 35
Leo Emily Lichtenberger 4.95 4.8 4.875 36
Dekalb Emily Ferrell 4.80 4.90 4.850 37
Angola Sarah Von Ewegon 4.7 4.9 4.800 38
Wayne Amanda Smith 4.70 4.70 4.700 39
Angola Brittany Griffis 4.65 4.50 4.575 40
Homestead Kelsey Amstutz 4.30 4.50 4.400 41
South Side Krystal Pollard 3.6 3.7 3.650 42
Wayne Amber Tolbert 3.5 3.4 3.450 43
Elmhurst Tonya Trowbridge 3.40 3.40 3.400 44
Homestead Betsy Beer 3.15 3.30 3.225 45
Wayne Jennifer Ridenour 1.90 1.50 1.700 46
South Side Allison Shaw 1.90 1.50 1.700 46
Elmhurst Alyssa Leeper 1.50 1.70 1.600 48
South Side Alyssa Troxell 1.00 1.90 1.450 49



BEAM
School Name SJ AJ AVG Place

Snider Jeanna Glick 9.5 9.7 9.600 1
Bishop Dwenger Rebecca Trahin 9.50 9.40 9.450 2
Bishop Dwenger Jeanna Van Hoey 9.4 9.3 9.350 3
Snider Keri Henry 9.20 9.00 9.100 4
Carroll Kelsey Riecken 9.00 9.10 9.050 5
Northrop Dina Petridis 9.00 9.10 9.050 5
Snider Kristen Tillapaugh 9.10 8.90 9.000 7
Carroll Olivia Wagoner 9.00 8.70 8.850 8
Concordia Katie Ruhl 8.90 8.70 8.800 9
Bishop Luers Audrey Greibel 8.80 8.60 8.700 10
Bishop Dwenger Juanita Nix 8.70 8.60 8.650 11
Concordia Kara Doerffler 8.7 8.4 8.550 12
Concordia Hilary Eshelman 8.5 8.3 8.400 13
Bishop Dwenger Alicia Rooche 8.5 8.3 8.400 13
Concordia Ashley Adams 8.3 8.3 8.300 15
Carroll Chelsie Hogle 8.20 8.30 8.250 16
Northrop Megan Orendorff 8.40 8.20 8.200 17
Dekalb Leslee Getts 8.30 8.00 8.150 18
Leo Kaitlin Gengler 8 7.8 7.900 19
Dekalb Sarah Baird 8 7.6 7.800 20
Dekalb Emma Weiler 7.3 7.9 7.600 21
Carroll Jessica Novack 7.50 7.60 7.550 22
Northrop Marissa Boon 7.60 7.50 7.550 22
Dekalb Emily Ferrell 7.8 7.3 7.550 22
Homestead Grace Lundergan 7.50 7.20 7.350 25
Elmhurst Jenna Huddleston 7.2 6.9 7.050 26
South Side Chelsea Crawford 7.10 6.60 6.850 27
Homestead Kelsey Amstutz 6.80 6.80 6.800 28
Homestead Dana Droes 7.00 6.60 6.800 28
North Side Haylee Sark 7 6.7 6.750 30
Wayne Brooke Erler 6.9 6.6 6.750 30
Leo Jackie Cottrell 6.7 6.5 6.600 32
Angola Courtney Williams 6.60 6.50 6.550 33
Snider Tiffany Wine 6.8 6.3 6.550 33
Leo Jessica Robbins 6.7 6.3 6.500 35
Canterbury Chelsey Williams 6 6.2 6.100 36
Angola Sarah Von Ewegon 6.3 5.8 6.050 38
Northrop Kelsey Gentile 6.2 5.9 6.050 37
Wayne Alina Big-Johny 5.90 5.90 5.900 39
Wayne Amber Tolbert 5.80 5.60 5.700 40
South Side Allison Shaw 5.5 5.2 5.350 41
Elmhurst Alisa Mahler 5.30 5.30 5.300 42
Homestead Betsy Beer 5.2 5.1 5.150 43
Angola Brittany Griffis 5.3 5 5.150 43
Leo Alyssa Turney 4.90 5.10 5.000 45
Angola Bree Shollenberger 4.30 4.60 4.450 46
South Side Alyssa Troxell 4.40 4.40 4.400 47



Elmhurst Tonya Trowbridge 4.4 4.1 4.250 48
South Side Krystal Pollard 3.70 3.70 3.700 49
Elmhurst Alyssa Leeper 3.30 3.70 3.500 50

VAULT FINAL RESULTS
School Name SJ AJ AVG Place

Bishop Dwenger Juanita Nix 9.65 9.6 9.625 1
Bishop Dwenger Rebecca Trahin 9.50 9.60 9.550 2
Concordia Katie Ruhl 9.50 9.50 9.500 3
Dekalb Leslee Getts 9.4 9.4 9.400 4
Snider Jeanna Glick 9.30 9.20 9.250 5
Carroll Olivia Wagoner 9.20 9.30 9.250 5
Bishop Dwenger Kristi Koczar 9.20 9.20 9.200 7
Bishop Dwenger Michelle Sordelet 9.10 9.00 9.050 8
Dekalb Emma Weiler 8.90 8.90 8.900 9
Carroll Kelsey Riecken 8.8 8.8 8.800 10
Carroll Kala Dawson 8.70 8.80 8.750 11
Snider Kristen Tillapaugh 8.60 8.70 8.650 12
Carroll Chelsie Hogle 8.60 8.60 8.600 13
Snider Kristen Johnson 8.50 8.50 8.500 14
Homestead Dana Droes 8.40 8.50 8.450 15
Northrop Dina Petridis 8.5 8.3 8.400 16
Concordia Hilary Eshelman 8.40 8.40 8.400 16
Canterbury Chelsey Williams 8.4 8.3 8.350 18
Concordia Kara Doerffler 8.30 8.40 8.350 18
Snider Malory Jarrell 8.3 8.3 8.300 20
Northrop Megan Orendorff 8.3 8.2 8.250 21
Dekalb Emily Ferrell 8.20 8.30 8.250 21
Homestead Kelsey Amstutz 8.30 8.20 8.250 21
Leo Kaitlin Gengler 8.2 8.2 8.200 24
Concordia Susan Rish 8.20 8.20 8.200 24
Northrop Marissa Boon 8.2 8.1 8.150 26
Angola Courtney Williams 8.10 8.10 8.100 27
Wayne Brooke Erler 8.10 8.10 8.100 27
Dekalb Sarah Baird 8.10 8.00 8.050 29
Homestead Betsy Beer 8.1 7.9 8.000 30
North Side Haylee Sark 7.8 8 7.900 31
Wayne Amanda Smith 7.8 7.9 7.850 32
Leo Jackie Cottrell 7.8 7.8 7.800 34
Elmhurst Jenna Huddleston 7.90 7.70 7.800 33
Bishop Luers Audrey Greibel 7.90 7.60 7.750 35
Northrop Kelsey Gentile 7.7 7.7 7.700 36
Angola Sarah Von Ewegon 7.7 7.6 7.650 37
Wayne Amber Tolbert 7.50 7.50 7.500 38
South Side Chelsea Crawford 7.6 7.4 7.500 38
Leo Jessica Robbins 7.50 7.40 7.450 40
South Side Allison Shaw 7.4 7.4 7.400 41
Angola Bree Shollenberger 7.20 7.40 7.300 42
Leo Alyssa Turney 7.1 7.4 7.250 43
Elmhurst Alisa Mahler 7.20 7.20 7.200 44



Elmhurst Tonya Trowbridge 7.1 7.3 7.200 45
South Side Krystal Pollard 7.10 7.10 7.100 46
South Side Azra Kajtezovic 7 7 7.000 47
Angola Brittany Griffis 6.80 6.90 6.850 48
Homestead Grace Lundergan 6.5 6.5 6.500 49

FLOOR FINAL RESULTS
School Name SJ AJ AVG Place

Concordia Katie Ruhl 9.60 9.60 9.600 1
Bishop Dwenger Rebecca Trahin 9.50 9.60 9.550 2
Carroll Olivia Wagoner 9.5 9.3 9.400 3
Carroll Kelsey Riecken 9.4 9.4 9.400 3
Bishop Dwenger Stephanie Yoder 9.5 9.3 9.400 3
Snider Jeanna Glick 9.2 9.3 9.250 6
Bishop Dwenger Juanita Nix 9.2 9.3 9.250 6
Dekalb Emma Weiler 9.30 9.10 9.200 8
Dekalb Leslee Getts 9.20 9.00 9.100 9
Snider Kristen Johnson 9 9.1 9.050 10
Northrop Megan Orendorff 8.90 8.80 8.850 11
Concordia Hilary Eshelman 8.70 8.60 8.650 12
Dekalb Sarah Baird 8.70 8.50 8.600 13
Bishop Dwenger Melanie Spitznagel 8.70 8.50 8.600 13
Angola Tammy Karaki 8.50 8.50 8.500 15
Angola Courtney Williams 8.3 8.7 8.500 15
Carroll Chelsie Hogle 8.5 8.5 8.500 15
Leo Kaitlin Gengler 8.50 8.40 8.450 18
Homestead Kristin Chenoweth 8.40 8.30 8.350 19
Carroll Lauren Anzini 8.30 8.30 8.300 20
Concordia Kara Doerffler 8.30 8.20 8.250 21
Dekalb Emily Ferrell 8.2 8.1 8.150 22
Homestead Dana Droes 8.10 8.00 8.050 23
Concordia Susan Rish 8.10 7.90 8.000 24
Leo Jackie Cottrell 7.8 8.2 8.000 24
Canterbury Chelsey Williams 8.00 7.90 7.950 26
Snider Malory Jarrell 7.9 7.9 7.900 27
Wayne Brooke Erler 7.7 7.9 7.800 28
Northrop Dina Petridis 7.9 7.5 7.700 29
Elmhurst Jenna Huddleston 7.9 7.5 7.700 29
Bishop Luers Audrey Greibel 7.7 7.6 7.650 31
South Side Chelsea Crawford 7.4 7.8 7.600 32
Northrop Marissa Boon 7.6 7.5 7.550 33
Angola Sarah Von Ewegon 7.4 7.6 7.500 34
Wayne Alina Big-Johny 7.50 7.30 7.400 35
South Side Allison Shaw 7.10 7.60 7.350 36
North Side Haylee Sark 7.3 7.4 7.350 36
South Side Krystal Pollard 7 7.5 7.250 38
Northrop Kelsey Gentile 7.30 7.10 7.200 39
Elmhurst Tonya Trowbridge 7.1 7.3 7.200 39
Angola Brittany Griffis 6.9 7.4 7.150 41
Snider Kristen Tillapaugh 6.90 7.20 7.050 42



Homestead Grace Lundergan 7.2 6.8 7.000 43
Leo Jessica Robbins 6.9 6.9 6.900 44
Wayne Amber Tolbert 6.7 6.9 6.800 45
Leo Alyssa Turney 6.90 6.70 6.800 45
Homestead Kelsey Amstutz 7.1 6.4 6.750 47
Elmhurst Alisa Mahler 6.00 6.10 6.050 48
Wayne Amanda Smith 5.6 6.3 5.950 49
South Side Shaina Sprunger 5.4 5.3 5.350 50
Elmhurst Alicia Hyde 5.30 5.20 5.250 51

ALL AROUND - VARSITY - SORTED
School Name Bars Beam Vault Floor Total

Bishop Dwenger Rebecca Trahin 9.300 9.450 9.550 9.550 37.8500
Concordia Katie Ruhl 9.125 8.800 9.500 9.600 37.0250
Carroll Olivia Wagoner 9.325 8.850 9.250 9.400 36.8250
Snider Jeanna Glick 8.675 9.600 9.250 9.250 36.7750
Bishop Dwenger Juanita Nix 8.700 8.650 9.625 9.250 36.2250
Carroll Kelsey Riecken 8.200 9.050 8.800 9.400 35.4500
Northrop Dina Petridis 8.675 9.050 8.400 7.700 33.8250
Concordia Hilary Eshelman 8.150 8.400 8.400 8.650 33.6000
Dekalb Emma Weiler 7.800 7.600 8.900 9.200 33.5000
Dekalb Leslee Getts 6.650 8.150 9.400 9.100 33.3000
Concordia Kara Doerffler 7.975 8.550 8.350 8.250 33.1250
Leo Kaitlin Gengler 7.650 7.900 8.200 8.450 32.2000
Bishop Luers Audrey Greibel 7.975 8.700 7.750 7.650 32.0750
Northrop Megan Orendorff 6.775 8.200 8.250 8.850 32.0750
Northrop Marissa Boon 8.200 7.550 8.150 7.550 31.4500
Dekalb Sarah Baird 6.975 7.800 8.050 8.600 31.4250
Carroll Chelsie Hogle 5.900 8.250 8.600 8.500 31.2500
Angola Courtney Williams 6.875 6.550 8.100 8.500 30.0250
Homestead Dana Droes 6.200 6.800 8.450 8.050 29.5000
Leo Jackie Cottrell 6.500 6.600 7.800 8.000 28.9000
Dekalb Emily Ferrell 4.850 7.550 8.250 8.150 28.8000
Wayne Brooke Erler 5.975 6.750 8.100 7.800 28.6250
South Side Chelsea Crawford 6.550 6.850 7.500 7.600 28.5000
Canterbury Chelsey Williams 6.075 6.100 8.350 7.950 28.4750
Northrop Kelsey Gentile 7.125 6.050 7.700 7.200 28.0750
Elmhurst Jenna Huddleston 5.475 7.050 7.800 7.700 28.0250
Leo Jessica Robbins 6.475 6.500 7.450 6.900 27.3250
North Side Haylee Sark 5.275 6.750 7.900 7.350 27.2750
Homestead Grace Lundergan 5.700 7.350 6.500 7.000 26.5500
Homestead Kelsey Amstutz 4.400 6.800 8.250 6.750 26.2000
Angola Sarah Von Ewegon 4.800 6.050 7.650 7.500 26.0000
Angola Brittany Griffis 4.575 5.150 6.850 7.150 23.7250
Wayne Amber Tolbert 3.450 5.700 7.500 6.800 23.4500
Elmhurst Tonya Trowbridge 3.400 4.250 7.200 7.200 22.0500
South Side Allison Shaw 1.700 5.350 7.400 7.350 21.8000
South Side Krystal Pollard 3.650 3.700 7.100 7.250 21.7000



FINAL TEAM RESULTS

Team Bars Beam Vault Floor Total Rank
Bishop Dwenger 27.425 27.450 28.375 28.200 111.4500 1
Snider 24.375 27.700 26.400 26.200 104.6750 2
Carroll 24.150 26.150 26.800 27.300 104.4000 3
Concordia 25.250 25.750 26.250 26.500 103.7500 4
Dekalb 21.425 23.550 26.550 26.900 98.4250 5
Northrop 24.000 24.800 24.800 24.100 97.7000 6
Leo 20.625 21.000 23.450 23.350 88.4250 7
Homestead 16.300 20.950 24.700 23.400 85.3500 8
Angola 16.250 17.750 23.050 24.500 81.5500 9
Wayne 14.125 18.350 23.450 22.000 77.9250 10
South Side 11.900 16.600 22.000 22.200 72.7000 11
Elmhurst 10.475 16.600 22.200 20.950 70.2250 12
Bishop Luers 7.975 8.700 7.750 7.650 32.0750 13
Canterbury 6.075 6.100 8.350 7.950 28.4750 14
North Side 5.275 6.750 7.900 7.350 27.2750 15












